This is to certify that Accordance on ducting interviews and conducting interviews and conducting Date of Issue:  Location: Date of Issue:  Mobile	registered with us as a freelan ollecting data. He/She has been authorized to cel as per project specific Assignment Letter.	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:		the freetancer
			(Card Ho	older's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
	Singh Job No: 20240586  Singh Job Title: Parking Space  Polling  P	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:		E[-2023- 033]
detail at the project briefing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to had attended on.  ignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder			
below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Q	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Q		
below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center  JDI Dally  IDI Dally	Q		
Data Collection Type  F2F  The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to p permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereous I solemnly declare the information	start from and end on	oleted assignment solete quantity and could be always in a sult in non-acceptant ployment but ment other person, and any reserves its riginal solutions.	should be dedata be synce active and Garage and may rely an assign that no recent the totermina	(Per Qty)  250/  300/  livered in required and on daily basis so to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment.
Data Collection Type  F2F  The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the devithat data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on	oleted assignment solete quantity and could be always in a sult in non-accepta aployment but men other person, and any reserves its rigidate to the best of my ess Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Garage and may rely an assign that no recent to terminal beliefs and I	(Per Qty)  250/  300/  livered in required and an daily basis so to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for the your assignment agree with all

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

PIC of the freelancer

From Name of the Freelancer:-	Row Dollars	son Si	Mallo	a Do	Muga	as E	2001	96	
Address:- 52, Khy Mobile No:-	56089	11864			<b>V</b>	***************************************			
			BIL	*********					
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New De  Ph.: +91-11-42343500  PAN No.: AAECM5086D	elhi-110020			Bill N Date Free	: lancer Co	ode:	MXDE	2F 2023-	6331
Toward	s my Char	ges/Fees	again	st As	signmen	t/ssta	ated be	low:	
Job No: 202405-86		Original Assignment Number and Date			nt	Revise	Quantity An Amount Payble		
Job Title: Parking Space	~ A								
Fieldwork Locations:	oly			*****************		***************************************			
Fees for Assignment				- A : A	Rate	T		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	ntity	Rate	_			
1- Briefing charges			1		900			250	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview - Roenutuut					200			300	
			300						
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcontinuous (Specify)	ription/Othe	ers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	1-								
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Meshon	_		A-0	- 6				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat		1227-3	10/	12/20	24 (4	anje	8	CCOAL	
Totals				·				330/	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:-				
	2024058	36				******			
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-				
		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) For	· Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Fullo Hud	red Fill	to Only	L						
		0 0 5	sumi	mar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	1	-	reed by me		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20240 F2F Rolly 5-86	IDI	2				2			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 286 E&OE	y Klines	Sargh			Benefic	iary B	ank Nam	e: Conora &	Souls
Agay Sys (Signature & Date)		Approved	d by wi	ith dat	e			eceived On:	d On:

a is to certify that Soften adveting interviews and option scarch Data by Market Xcel Date Date of Issue:	registered with us as a freelanding data. He She has been authorized to see project specific Assignment Letter valid From:  18734990 Address This Authority of supplier to register to the state of the state of the supplier to register to the state of t	ance supplier for o collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork Card is issued on	(Card Hole	ler's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Sofra- Bis Holles modelles Holles	100x 20240586	Reference No.	HXDE	LF-2023-
s bas de fractice de Che discussion was lan Che project buel no wheels you can be a fin the actions.	o had with you come thos die eest juncht parking which are idealen) with and other assessment for as ment oned herou	ng to the captioned submider on the terms and	gest matter (	and explained nentioned
For Co Amignation	Sentant Center		uantity (Nos)	Compared to the Control of the Control
Data Collegica Dega	Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	The state of the s
Fore Car Assignment	JOI DAL		(NOS)	(Per Qty
Data Collimitation force  FRE  communication to partial substances for the passion in partial substances for the passion in the stances for the st	anderdon the control of your charge of the control	ompleted assignment a captude to quantity and control to quantity and control to the control to a coptude to captude to c	hould be de latable synce and that he synce and may gely an assign that no recent the following that he recent	(Per Qty)  250/  livered in required on daily base postured to rejection or ment to you mest from you to you assignife.
Data Collection Type  sections are all entry and only six mineral comments and an entry factor of the comments and a feet of the comments and a feet of the comments and particular and comments from period on the collection of th	and end on the characters control in the control of the characters	or pleted assignment a replace quantity and conclude always in a contact person, and c	hould be de latable synce and that he remains that no recht and that he remains beliefs and the contentions.	(Per Qty)  250/  livered in required to rejection of ment to you just from you to your assignment agree with all
Para Collection Type  F2F  The choice stand extra and will stand their quartery Characher device is serious and conditions are first to partiall success to passent to partiall success to passent to partiall success to passent them showing only to a continuous formuly declare the information is missing only to a continuous.  Date:	anderden  anderden  bended von open for de dans colleg on fast in de  fond vinto allo scourad seven filte de vice bande  best se Andorphismo classed selected in a  anten rational street en or your ellose on work for  the Company shallbe constant and or fond. The Co	or pleted assignment a replace quantity and conclude always in a contact person, and c	hould be de latable synce and that he remains that no recht and that he remains beliefs and the contentions.	livered in required on daily basic S be captured to rejection of nment to you juest from you to your assignment agree with all
Data Calledian lags  F2F  cohors stated artist and state in her squartery Cross head state communicated at the charactery co	anderdon The constitution of the constitution	completed assignment a complete quantity and constitute always in a constitute always in a complete always in a complete always in a complete always are company asserves its right of the presence.  Without the presence.  Without Name:  Contact number: 9	hould be de latable synce and that he remains that no recht and that he remains beliefs and the contentions.	(Per Qty)  250/  livered in required to rejection of ment to you just from you to your assignment agree with all
Para Collection Type  F2F  The choice stand extra and will stand their quartery Characher device is serious and conditions are first to partiall success to passent to partiall success to passent to partiall success to passent them showing only to a continuous formuly declare the information is missing only to a continuous.  Date:	anderdon The content of the content	ompleted assignment a proplete quantity and complete quantity and complete always in a complete more deceptant and complete more persons, and complete persons are company resonver its figure.  Contact number:  Signature:	hould be de latable synce and that he remains that no recht and that he remains beliefs and the contentions.	(Per Qty)  250/  livered in required to rejection of ment to you puest from you to your assignment agree with all
Para Collection Type  F2F  Sections of the design and other when opening the design of	anderden The content of the content	completed assignment a complete quantity and constitute always in a constitute always in a complete always in a complete always in a complete always are company asserves its right of the presence.  Without the presence.  Without Name:  Contact number: 9	hould be de latable synce and that he remains that no recht and that he remains beliefs and the contentions.	(Per Qty)  250/  livered in required to rejection of ment to you puest from you to your assignment agree with all

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

PIC of the freetancer

	A								CA		
From Name of the Freelancer:- SA	PNA	2 1	Lal	Pri	. Kel	lei	i ~	1100		*	
Address: - B-51 Alehan	so.	Con									
Name of the Freelancer: SAPNA Address: - S-SIAJELIZU Caullanihad Prikallusii - 112019. Mobile No: - 767854880.  BILL  For Commercial Use:											
	ial Use	2:									
Customer's Name & Address	TD.										
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New De			Bill	10:							
Ph.: +91-11-42343500		Date: Freelancer Code: MXDELF-2023-006							2000		
DANING A AECNISOSSO				1 8 0	-ianman	t/ssta	ted be	ow:			
Toward	s my Charg	ges/Fees	agaii	nst As	Significan	1,3014	<del>-</del>	a Accionm	ent	Quantity And	
Job No: 20240586		Original Assignment Number and Date			and the second	Revised Assignment Number and Date			Amount		
Job Title: Parking Sta	es										
Job Title: Quality Too	6 0										
Fees for Assignment					Rate			Amo	ount		
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	antity	Raice	$\dashv$					
1- Briefing charges			100		900	_		1000	1	2	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						$\dashv$		· ·			
3- Main interview -						-					
4- Main interview-											
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Other	rs									
Other Fees/Charges		T									
Supervision Charges	2	11000									
		SLDOW 2	279	3 10	0/2/20	24	(AUC	Mand			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure.										
Totals  A) Face for Assignant	Job No.	Task 0	Code	Amo	unt:-						
A) Fees for Assignemt	2024059	RA									
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-						
B) Supervision Charges		Gra	nd T	otal (A	1+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent			
Rupees in Words:	Than	Dona			1						
Rupees III Words.	000			<u>Inly</u> nmar							
	Date		T		2					0 17 0 11 1	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	0 " "	Quantity Syncl Submitted			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity	Quantity Paidin Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2024 IDE Doll	K 1-21-	Y		(E	<b>a</b>	4			1		
Leatempty declare the information mentioned here	in (both sides of t	the page) is tru	ue and	correct to	the best of m	v beliefs a	and Lagree	with all terms a	nd cond	itions.	
My PAN Account Number is: A \ Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	PN185	OA									
Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	A Bene	K of	In	die	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	e: 5 H	1/10	2	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	09410	1100	pol	1150	Benefic	ciary IFS	SC Code:	BKI	00	006094	
( ) Los.							BIII Re	eceived On:			
2 april											
	Maccadings		any	<b>1</b>			BIII CI	necked & Cla	eared	On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approve	ed by	with da	te						

U	Executive Mobile N	ve Name: Mo A	9310 564500			f the freelancer
Research Data by No Date of	Sand co larket Xo ssue: Mobile N	el as per project Valid F	gistered with us as a freeland he has been authorized to specific Assignment Letter. From: to	Reference No:		
					(Card H	Iolder's Signature)
		Λ Λ	ssignment letter			
Freelancer Name Solution House Address C-38 S V			Parkey Stace Location: DECHI	Freelancer Co Reference No: Date:	de: My	DEC- 2023 - 6484
detail at the project brief We now offer you fees for below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment	ing which or the assign	you had attended on. gnment and other assoc	arding the assignment pertaining to	on the terms an		
Data Collection	Туре		Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
F2F		IDI	DECHI		4	600
as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary er without showing any rea	device is so above state without an free to pure son thereof	ce handed over to you fent directly into the second briefing. Non-Company further reference/into the company other vocation in the Company shall be f.	and end on	ete quantity and ould be always in all in non-accepta oloyment but men other person, and my reserves its rig	data be synce active and Glance and may rely an assign that no required that no required the toterminate the synce and may be a second that a	PS be captured liver to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment.
				Alba mwacanga a	6.	
Date:		0	1) Witnes	sthe presence of the Name:	and Grad	190300
Name of signee: S	awa z	ranchy	Contac	et number:		
			Signat		Planer	700e
Signature:			2) Witnes	ss Name:		
orginature.			Contac	et number:		

Signature:

					0								
Name of the Fre	eelanc	er:- 5	94198	janco	schi-	11003	9						
Address:- Co	-38	Shaf	20 0 1 1	Coffo Fo	292		,		,				
Name of the Freelancer: - SahJag Jancher  Address: - C-38 Shake of Por Dechi- 110019  Mobile No:-  BILL													
For Commercial Use:													
Customer's Nam	ne & A	Address	A A TOT	Y DVT IT	ח								
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Delhi-110020							Bill N	o:					
Date:								: ancor Co	do: A		9-11-	AURU	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:													
		То	wards	my Charg	jes/Fees	again	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:		
Job No:	024	058	26					ssignmer and Date	1		d Assignment er and Date	Quantii Amo Pay	unt
15	tems	6	Pace	<i>\$</i>									
Fieldwork Locatio	0												
Fees for Assig	nmen	rt				<del></del>			<del></del>		Δ		
Data Collection	Туре	& Segr	nent			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	L	
1- Briefing c						-			_				
2- Recruitme	·····		sting			-							
3- Main inter						+							
			/Transcri	ntion/Othe	rc	<del>                                     </del>							
5- Moderation (Specify).			ranscri	ption/Othe	15								
Other Fees/Cl		25				T	1	600	2		2000		
Executive Nar			1008	PLLOQL	1		1	1					
EIC Employee	*************	Date: S			2273	11/12	1/24	Panzari	•				
Totals											200	00/	
A) Fees for Assig				Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-					
			6	2024058	6								
B) Supervision C	harges	5					Amo	unt:-					
					61	and T	otal (/	1+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	n		
Rupees in Words	: 7	wo	The	angeno	10	Jour	R	5 Cons	<b>e0</b>	, V	ulend		
						Sun	nmar	Y		,			
Assignment	T			Date	Quantity Syr			Rejectedby	Invoice Q	uantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Pay	able in
Number Job	No.	Segment	Centre	Collection	Submitte	ed I		reed by me	Accep	ted	Invoice	Subsequent I	
209	40	P2F	DECHI	1 Di									
I solemnly declare th	e inform	ation ment	ioned herei	n (both sides of	the page) is	true and	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs ar	d I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.	
My PAN Account Beneficiary Bank	t Numb	per is:	Jkw Pl	7933	Barrow	P					e: IDFC fi	AT ROLL	1
Beneficiary Bank	k Acco	unt Nam	e: 5a	To The Co	are a	8		Benefic	ciary Bar	ik Nam	e: Jupe	001 200	-3 /
Beneficiary Ban	K ACCO	unt Num	ber: { 6	0 45 47	33 6	<b>&gt;</b>		Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code:	IDPBO	2012	
E&OE				T						Bill D	eceived On:		
	R R				0					DIII K	ccerved OII.		
	JOHN THE				(90)	ansar	?			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:	
(Signa	ature 8	& Date)			Approv	ved by	with da	te					

-